
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

79

12

20

52

95

18

34

19

Class

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Name

Scott Goolsbey

Brian Schafer

Jim Cote Jr

Ken Tripkos

Mark Hutchins

Matt Strathman

Ed Smith

Grayson Strathman

Hometown

Prior Lake MN

Cape Girardeau MO

Olathe KS

Topeka KS

Lincoln NE

Topeka KS

Saint Louis MO

Topeka KS

Region

LOL

STL

KCR

KCR

NEB

KCR

STL

Kan

Make-Model

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

9

Total Tm

34:15.419

34:16.926

34:55.590

35:02.283

35:18.916

35:36.364

34:32.962

19:44.277

Best Tm

1:52.418

1:52.559

1:54.177

1:56.024

1:55.996

1:57.130

1:59.279

1:52.684

Gap

1.507

38.664

6.693

16.633

17.448

1 Lap

8 Laps

Memb#

239127

303340

323086

232033

109267_1

331252

19638

409212

Sponsor

Lindell Motorsports

Micro-Comm, Inc.

Tom Cad, Tulsa Security Systems, MaxMotorSports

YourCancerCare.com

Monster Energy

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Race results posted at 4:00pm

Official Results posted at 4:30pm

Printed: 7/14/2012 4:32:43 PM

Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger,Chief of Timing & Scoring

Costa Dunias, Chief Steward

Sanction #12-N-2165-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

Margin of Victory

1.507

Avg. Speed

78.816

Best Lap Tm

1:52.418

Best Spd

80.058

Best Lap by

79 - Scott Goolsbey

Majors Invitational Saturday

GP 3 SRF

GP 3 Race Official

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:18:20

Heartland Park Topeka,  2.500 Miles

7/14/2012 03:15 PM

               KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP-KANSAS/KANSAS CITY REGIONS SCCA

             MAJORS INVITATIONAL - JULY 14, 2012

                          SANCTION # 12-N-2165-S


